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VACATION SCHEDULE (For the Academic Year:2023-24) )

MID TERM BREAK  :16.10.2023 (Monday) to 27.10.2023 (Friday) - 12 Days
Reopening on 28.10.2023 (Saturday)

123.12.2023 (Saturday) to 02.01.2024 (Tuesday) - 11 Days
Reopening on 03.01.2024 (Wednesday)

: 04.05.2024 (Saturday) to 17.06.2024 (Monday) - 45 Days

WINTER BREAK

SUMMER VACATION

Reopening on 18.06.2024 (Tuesday) For Teachers
Reopening on 19.06.2024 (Wednesday) For Students

SUMMARY OF HOLIDAYS
05 Restricted Holidays
17 Common Holidays
12 Mid Term Break
11 Winter Break
45 Summer Break

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE (For the academic Year : 2023-24)

SI.No.| Common Holidays Date Day
1 Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday
2 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday
3 Id-ul-Fitr 22.04.2023 Saturday
4 Budha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday
5 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 29.06.2023 Thursday
6 Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday
7 Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday
8 Janmashtami (Vaishnva) 07.09.2023 Thursday
9 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad 28.09.2023 Thursday
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)
10 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2023 Monday
11 Dussehra 24.10.2023 Tuesday
12 Diwali (Deepavali) 12.11.2023 Sunday
13 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27.11.2023 Monday
14 Christmas Day 25.12.2023 Monday
15 Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday
16 Holi 25.03.2024 Monday
17 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday
RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS
SI.No. | Common Holidays Date Day
01 Varalakshmi Vratam 25.08.2023 Friday
02 Ganesh Chaturthi 18.09.2023 Monday
03 Naraka Chaturdasi 11.11.2023 Saturday
04 Pongal / Makara Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday
L 05 Maha Shivarathri 08.03.2024 Friday

Education is the Ability to meet life's situation.
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